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
sliding glass doors to patio. Lnrge 
tile kitchen with dining a.rea. 
Price, $22,750.

2 3 bdrm. on large fenced lot. Fin* 
for children. Hardwood floors, tile 
kitchen and bath, 4% G.I. loan 
available al $71 per mo. Includ­ 
ing taxes and Insurance. Full 
price $13,750.

NORTH TORRANCE
1 Owner moved to Bekersfleld, must 

 ell. Bright and clean 2-bedroom 
with beautiful landscaped yard. 
Home Is vacant. Low down pay­ 
ment. Price $11,500.

FOR LEASE
1 Commercial office type corner 

building. Owner will redesign In­ 
terior. Off street parking, 1MO 
so. ft. Asking $17S mo, make 
offer on leasp. South Torrance 
on busy street.

EAST TORRANCE 
TO MAIN ST.'

I-Here Is that 4-bedroom at a low 
price. 1*4 bath*. Knotty pine pan­ 
eled living room Soffit lights In' 
dining room. This fine home and 
area Is excellet for children AND 

  ONLY SI3.MO.

2 $500 down-and lust find a better 
3-bedroom home at this price. 
Newly redecorated and aluminum 
awnings Installed. Hat large 'en 
ced yard, iuM fine for the kids. 
Near market and schools. Total 
price $11,000.

3 Here's another nice 3 bdrm at 
only $9950 FULL PRICE. Finest 
terms with low down payment, 
monthly payments are only $47 
mo., taxes and Insurance Included.

SOUTH TORRANCE
1 Swim pool with large and nearly 

new 4-bedroom modern home, I 1,* 
baths, double garage, hardwood 
floors, fireplace, built-lns has ev­ 
erything. Terms are fine on 
$22,000.

LAND FOR SALE
1-ln Lomita's fastest growing neigh­ 

borhood, A3 by 285 feet, zoned A-1. 
Can build 3 units with land le" 
ever. Water and sewer. Avocadt 
trees. $12,500.

2 50 bv 180 feet In LA City Strip. 
/oned R-3. Finest for Investment. 
Only $5500.

J 400 acres In the beautiful Klanv 
ath country of Northern Califor­ 
nia. Fishing stream through cen­ 
ter of property. $30 acre.

INCOME PROPERTY
11 separate houses. AU rented. On 

large *3x23» ft. lot. Two ^bad- 
room and one 1-bedroom furn­ 
ished. Grots mo. Income I24S. 
Near targe Crenshaw-Coast Hwy. 
corner. Pull price »22,500.

2 3 separate houses and 1 duplex- 
four units with ona furnished. 
Pine Income location. Will trots 
$375 per month when owner 
moves.. Garages for all units. 
Zoned R-3. M3,»SO.

I7i?8
3 b*drrm , 
ranw and 
decorated.

Torranre
I 1 , h * t h i, built- 
ovfn. Completely n

14942 Roxton, Gardena
3 bedrm. and den, l' a baths, fire 
place, 2 car detatched garage.

22508 Gaycrest Ave1 .
Torrance

.Near Southwood shopping Center, 
t bedrm beauty, carpets and 
drapes plus many extras. 2 car de­ 
tatched garage.

WESTERN HOMES
REALTY 

14506 Crenshaw
DA 3-634? F-A I 4444

$495 Down
3 Bdrm., 11,/, Bafh

Redondo Beach
Includes hardwood floors, 
built-in oven and range, 
lot', of closet space, serv 
  e porch, newly decorated 
inside and out, dpuble ga­ 
rage with concrete drive 

will consider trade.

BOB HATCHER, Realtor
Lucky Market Bldg., Corner Torrance and Crenshaw

2507 Torronce Blvd FA 8-9262

Buys an excellent 3 bedrm with 
hardwood floors. Has lust been 
redecorated House Is vacant, 
ready to be moved Info Back i 
yard fenced with redwood fencing. ! 
Has water softener Walking dls- i 
tance to qrade school. Priced at 
only $10,500

$1100 Down
Buys a 3 bedrm with hardwood ' 
floors, located near Harbor Gen­ 
eral Hospital, only 2 blocks to an j 
excellent grade school. Has at- j 
tached garage. Payments only W5 
per month.

Home and Income 
In South Torrance

2 bedrm. with large den, has 
rental in the rear. A walk to 
grade school, shopping district and 
buses This would be Ideal if you 
want ' somebody to help pav for 
your home. $13,500 Full Price.

Vaughn
Real Estate

Del Vaughn, Realtor 
'21018 W. Carson, Torrance

FA 8-9480
23625 Arlington, Torrance 

DA 61 164

EVENINGS
     ' M GRFIMINGER FA M»1S 

.IUANI1A BOl IN DA 51508

TO HANDLE 

Our Large Volume 

OF BUSINESS 

We need: .
f or I good clean, honest, sober, 
ambitious Real Estate Salespeople. 
No others need apply!

Experienced preferred, but If yau 
fill the above Qualifications we 
will be glad to train you. 
Apply to:

C. C. Chnstianson
REALTOR 

33M W. Compton Blvd. Gardena
OS 6-0125 _os_?-222^

SELlToR TRADE for equaT Income. 
5 houses on opp. corners In Red­ 
ding. All insul.. Air con , fenced, 
carports, shade trees, patio, shrubs, 
etc Income $390 month. Owner. 
1$45 Mllo Aye:. Redding Calif.

Summer Cottages 
And Resorts . M

"BlIltDiNG'wlth^f Bedroom 
living quarters In rear. Located 
at 24250 Hawthorne Blvd. Call 
CHRIS SORENSEN, FR 5-4405

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

$85 Month

New 2-Bdrm.
Garbage disposal, TV An­ 
tenna,/ Car port, Water 
paid, near schools & shops.

25007 Walnut St.
OS_ 5-4957

i B E DROOM"h^ui71rT
$50 per month.

Call after 5pm.
DA 4-6676.'

FOR RENT unfurn. brand new 2 
bdrm. houses. Inquire at 25922 
Pennsylvania, Lomlta or call OA 
A-6646 after 1 p.m

NEW 2 bedrm home with garb, dis­ 
posal & garage. Adults preferred. 
$82.50 month. OA «-2344.

ALTER

Spectacular Buy!
Tern-, Open

3 bedrm, 2 b-th, 4 '-., «, resale, oak 
hardwood fioirn, i rautlful natural 
cabinets In tiled kllchen with eat- 

. Inq area. Pull view of Palot Var- 
des, Immediate Possession

NfCDED

CUSTOM STYLED HOMES 
For Better Living

1 BDRMS ft FAMILY MMS.
FIREPLACE
BUILT-IN RANGE & OVfN
HARDWOOD FLOORS
SLIDING GLASS DOORS

7 BATHS
FORCfA AIR MEAT
SHAKE ROOF
"". ' r /TRAS

$2^,500
A* Low a-, S2500 Do/

Pageant Realty Co.

by Kaluzolc
1833 W. /47th

All the Extra's

Lomila
Off Western Avenue

DA 6-8S75

Kastner & Co. 
Realtors
FR 6-3424

Anytime

70449 Hawthorne Blvd. 
Torrance

Open Sunday 

Vacant
4526 Greenmeadows
3-bdr., M/? baths, in Eliin- 

  wood. Can give qu'r( pos­ 
session.

CHOICE!
A smart 1 bedcm with 2 tiled 
baths, walt> to wall carpel in Hv 
In y room, dinning roorrl, half and 
fcMlrnV BrAPct, luxurious Paneling, 
tMrmostale controlM heat, en­ 
tertaining sized patio and block 
walled yard.

SALESMEN NEEDED

Kastner & Co. 
Realtors
FR 6-3424

Anytime

104^9 Hawtnorna Blvd. 
Torrance

G.I. Loan 4 T/296
9 beflrm , 1»« bath stucco horn* 
fi»viv decore<#rt hardwood floors, 
near new. Carpet, disposal, brea* 
fas' bar, I a r   e covered patio, 
e*rv*<t yard, 2 ear garage, rutgr 
»- --   > (d ihopping Choice Tor-

"fH/S TODAY!

* PAUL H. HILL if 
Realtor

4509 W. Torrarrce Bivd.
ffc 6-3555 FR 6-6511 
  -

$950 Down
7 ROOM HOUSE

P>to» 3 room house with enclosed , 
aervke porch In rear. Full price ' 
H,7W for both, HURRY ON THISI

Rose Crofg
Realtor

1747 pacific Ctt, HwV. 
Lomlta

OA 6 1311 DA 6-1608

PRESS
WANT-ADS 

FA: 82345

? BFDROOM, Urge rumpus room,
fireolflc* No loan ch«rg» C/cel
lent location, Harbor City

OWNFR TRANSFERRED, 1 t.ed 
room, den, fireplace, biillt mt, car 
pet. Torrance.

UNDER CONSTRUCTION, 53 bed 
room PIERSON Built homes on Lo- 
mita Blvd Hardwood floors, built- 
Ins, I'/ bath*, Wilmlnwton.

Lotto Johnson
Real Estate

Chism 
Moody 
Realty

20326 Hawthorne Blvd. 
FR 6-0431 FA 1-5261

1042 WILMINGTON BLVD.
5-5384 TF 4 4??3

$995 Down 
3 Bdrm., 2 Both 

G.I. Resale 4'/2 %
Thu lov*!y hom* it located lust 
w*»t of the Broadway Sears. Stiop 
pins Cantor, it fenturl", hardwood 
floors, lots of tile, ditootal, i«rt»« 
wardrobe clOMtts. bath of' mait* 1 
bedroom, ttall shower, built-in TV 
inr, rorn»r tot: qjoubio det»teh*u 
garag* and many otMr feature* 
An Ideftl locution and a 4','% 
loan. For appointment to Ma call

FR 6-0477 DA 4 -4995

$750 DOWN
Including All 'Co'.K

Lovely ? bedrm. home with hard­ 
wood floors, wall to wall carpets. 
disposal, newly decorated, and 
spacious kitchen. Fenced and land i 
scaped yard with 7 patio* and I 
cabana, enlarged detttched dou i 
ble garage. Better Hurry. ,

PRICED TO SELL \ 

13701 CRENSHAW
OS 9-2533

$595 Down 
Full Price $10,995
Thi* lovely 7 bedrm home Is lo­ 
cated fust a few minutes drive 
to the teaches, it features hard­ 
wood floors, double dotatched ga- ' 
rag*, service porch, lots of tile, 
sfurco construction and many other 
modern extras Vacant,

Builders Attention
7 bedrm home on 12 "j * 34» ft 
R 3 lot Space for about 30 units, 
7 blocks from new Civic Center. 
Costs less than $1000 par unit

SEE THIS NOW! 
Submit Your Terms

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 ReHondo Beach Blvd. 

FR 9-8493
(Across tram So May theppmg 

Center

TJOO DOWN, 7 bedroom «tur.to home 
with extra large kitchen, work 
%hop In rear, close to school. 
W,»M> full F-rice.

4 UNITS, 1 bedroom each Hard­ 
wood floors, file, naragp, laundry 

can eMlly Incrfas* to S 
Full price. »74, r>00 T*rms.

room,
unlH

FRANCES
«

K«al Estate) & Insurance 
2276 7orran'.« Blvd.

FA 8-042 1

"Mil now for further d»

$995 Down 
G.I. Resale 41/2% 
Full Price $16,900
Thl« exauUit* home is I or   ted 
West of Hawthorne Blvd and South j 
of the May Co Shopping Center, j 
it features double detatched ga- : 
rage, hardwood floor*, lots of tile, ! 
disposal, built In breakfast nook, 
large wardrobe closets, stall show : 
»r, bleo wall feme and many ,
Oth«»r »ffntur»< Onod Site lot for
r>','' -for appointment

f-K 6-04/7 DA 4-4995 r'R DA 4 4995

Urgent!
Owner Leaving Calif.

January 21st

Here is en immaculate 3 
bdrm. house with features 
every discriminating home 
owner should look for. 
Hardwood floors, disposal, 
spacious kitchen, plenty of 
tile, bath with shower, at­ 
tached garage, lof 50x130 
ft. Fully landscaped and 
entirely fenced; if you are 
renting and have $695 you 
can own this home which 
is 2 minuter, from down­ 
town Torrance. $13,900 
full orioe.

Immaculate
4 Bdrm. and Ramily Room

With 
Fireplace

Hftr« Jj property that any 
rVe r i buye r 'would app*e.ci- 
ale. lndud«'> hdwd. floors, 
'u'unous carpets, drapes, 
forced ai'1 neat, built-in 
oven and ranqe, service 
porch, double garage with 
concrete driveway, sprink­ 
ler sysfem front and rear, 
beautifully landscaped with 
Palos Verdes stone plonl 
ers. dichondra lawnr, froni
 and baclc, fully fcnctd. 
$20,995 full price. Try 
10% down.

$1195 Down
3 Bdrm., 2 Bath

G.I. Resale,
In Southwest Torrance in- 
' lading hardwood floors, 
disposal, wall to wall car­ 
pets, drapes, natural wood
- nbinets, fully fenced and 
landscaped, double garage

3 Bedrm Stucco
j$l 3,000 Full Price

Redondo Beach

Exceptionally clean 
large 50x150 lo 1 
hardwood floors, wa!i to 
wall carpets, service porch, 
disposal, ? concrete pat­ 
ios, block wall. Try $1200 
down.

Triplex
$17,900 Full Price 

$2500 Down
For the alert speculator. 
Located in South Torrance, 
with an income of $190 
month. DON'T WAIT!

Ready 
Realty

22/S2 Hawthorne Bivd.
FR 8-2294

BY Owner, 3 bdrm , 2 batht, doubla 
fireplace, ath built-in MfcK. w/w 
carpal Landtcaperl FA. heat. 

FR 41422

REALTY!
ItHtWRANCf/

Income Tax Returns!
Bachelor of Science Degre*. Mem­ 
ber of California Association o» Tax 
Consultants. Let us handle your fax 
returns. We have 3 offices to serve 
you. Ask for the atflce near you.

Sartori Ave. Office
Western Ave. Office

Carson St. Office

FA 8-0373

BUY 
NOW!

Dupl ex
1 3 bedrooms, detached double ga­ 
rage, rear fenced. Both occupied. 
Full price only $14,500 with $1500 
down Call for appointment to see. 
ASk for AX 2896.

Another
CUP'*/ on 104th St. Hdwd. floors, 
f*nc«Ti tin* double garage. Don't 
ml*s thii orv! Ask for AX M7S.

FA 8-0375

LOOK!
Owner will show any timel Call for 
appointment to aee this 3-bedroom, 
1*4 bafha, at 2'133 Van Oeene Ave. 
This Is a Cedar Rustic home, very 
clean and grounds are well land­ 
scaped. All me convenience* for 
suburban living. Priced at only 
$14,500. Submit offer. Ask for AX 
2894.

FOR LARGE FAMILY1
7. bedroom, den and family room 
This home also has a service porch. 
beamcelllngs, patio slab, 1'» baths 
and garbage disposal. Located near 
elementary and high school. Only 
$18,950. Call for appointment to see. 
Ask for Alter 1042.

HAWAII
bwn 1 acre in beautiful Hawaii. Pull 
price only $895 with $765 down. Pav 
as little as $10 per month. Come 
In to the office for full details.

1436 Marcelino Ave.
(Opposite the PoM Office)

FA 8-0373

VICTORIA Knolls, 3 bdrm., 1*4 bath, 
fireplace, drapes, available Ptb. 1. 
$140 mo. DA 5-M37.

TlEW 2 Bedroom house with garage, 
garbage disposal, tile bath, nice 
location. $92.50 month 25431 Felioa 
Ave. Call DA 4-0377.

2 BDRM? duplex, $8V Adults only. 
Near shopping crntpr 17219 Cren- 
sh«w Blvd.

2 BEDROOM with 1 car garage, 
patio, garden service, quiet loca­ 
tion. 2592S Oak St., Lomita. In­ 
quire at 55979 Oak St. Lomlta.

$155, 3 BEDROOM fenced, near «9
S, Vermont. AX 2-2554 w

AX 4-6264.

) BEDROOM house with yard. 227M
Klnard. Near Figiwroa & 22tth.

S$5 month. DU 2-1511.

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

APTS. FOR RENT m
$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin­ 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. 
CHILDREN WELCOME
Sheridan Gardens

462 East 231st TE 4-7278

$85 4 
Modern I-Bedroom

Garage, oak floors, furnace an« 
shower. 1 story with front arM 
rear entrance. Spacious lawns.

JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 
Mgr. 1435 W. 719th St.

FR 8-8502 *

Rooms for Rent 12]
PRIVATE room ft. entrance. Bath.

Men only. 1217 Acacia Ave.
Torrance.

Furniture

Houses tor Rent 
(Furnished)

room house. 2 car garage. Realtor. 
DA o-1«08.

ONE BEDROOM furnished apt. ga­ 
rage. Two adult* only. No pets. 
72617 Meyler Ave. FA 8-2285- .-j-j-j- j-rrr- r — r r --- *     

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

NEW

1» 4 ACRE, near large lake Fishing. ; 
boating, swimming. $395 full price, j 
S10 down $10 month. OU 1-38111

Lett for Salt (Business 
And Residential)

UNFURNISHED 
I-BEDROOM * 

APARTMENTS
$59.50 up

BUILT-IN OVEN AND RANGK.
DISPOSALS 

15325 FRAMPTON
HARBOR CITY 

Manager, Apartment B-3
DA 5-0666

INDUSTRIAL 
RESIDENTIAL 

COMMERCIAL

Specializing in
Residential sub-divisions. 
Commercial a, Industrial.

CHRIS SORENSEN
Realtor 

J77S Pacific Cst. H«wv.

Modern 1-Bdrm. Apt.
Garage, oak floors, furnace, show­ 
er, one story with private front & 
rear entrance. Spacious lawns. $45.

JOSANDRA
GARDEN COURTS

Mgr. 1435 W. 219th St.
FA 8-8502

We Sell the Earth and Insure What'sjsn It

No or Low Down Payment
2 BEDROOMS, h*rd*oort floors, attached g.ra,e, ^* 
mediate possession. $400 down, payments $J7 per mo.
t 8FDROOMS, atl«»-,«» garage, Immediate possession. $SOO down, $eO 
per month, full price $8500.
Gl RFSALF, I bedrooms and knotty Pin* den built in oven  "«'  "  - 
wood cabinets, attached garagt, cindtr block wall, barbecue. Pull Prtce 
$14,250, $1500 down, payments MA.50 per month.

ATTENTION WORLD WAR II Gl's. your right to a 
Gl loan /expires in July of this year. We have many 
homes for you with no down payment except cost and 
impounds. For complete information call us today!

May L Arant, Realtor
TE 4-5226 or PL 3-4211

i.A 9-5513 ~ PA I-229* - TE 5-W31 TI M511_______

Income Property for Sale 94
BARGAIN, 22954 Menlo Ave. 3 bdrm 

a, lot zonfld for 2 - 4unlt apt. 
houses By owner. DA 6-0854.

114

New Delux Apts
I-Bdrm. unfurn. ........$74.50
1-Bdrm. furn. ......... .$97.50
2-Bdrm. furn. ........$105 up

Immediate Possession
1 year old, 3 bedrm, V. bath 
home ready to occupy. Features 
built-in range and oven, accoustlc 
celling, service porch, gVage, 
fenced yard. P.P. only $14,980.

CONLEY 
REALTY

450 1 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Across from So. Bay Shopping 

Center )

Oink! Oink! Oink!
$495 Down

A Real Pig Pen
Full Price $13,500

A little paint and work would 
make this a lovely :* bedrm home. 
It features hardwood floors, lot* 
of IHfi, large kitchen, with dinning 
area, forced air heating water 
softener, corner lot <0 x 1.10 aad 
many other features. Vacant *o 
must sacrifice* for a quick sale. 
For appointment to *«« call

$1250 Down
Delightful

and

FR 6-0477 DA 4 4995

Practical

bedrm, » bathi In ».W. Tor- 
  near all shopping. Kitchen 

,  baths are tiled, large 7 car 
rage, cinder block enclosed yard.

SALfSMtN NEEDED

Kastner & Co, 
Realtors
FR 6-3424

70449 Hawthorn* Blvd. 
rmranet

Pull Price $16,500 '
For thi< 3 bedroom, 1*-. baths 
with built in oven ft range, forced 
air heat, wall to wall carpeting 
and large service porch Close to 
schools and transportation Only 
$3,000 down.

Larry 
Fritzen
Realtor

2145 Torrance Blvd

FA 8-8814

ifYouWanf 
Your Property 

Sold^
KASTNER & CO

will list for 
30 DAYS & SELL!

  OR

KASTNER & CO. 
WILL BUY

DIRECT 
From Owner

Kastner & Co. 
Realtors
Ffc 6-3424

Anytime

N44f Hawthorne Blvd. 
Torrance

Sepulveda Apts.
2179 Sepulveda

FA 1-1001 ,

Luxury at Low Cost 
ft 44' HEATED POOL

1 ft 2 BEDROOM
•tr HI-FI IN EACH APT.
 ft W'W NYLON CARPETS
 ft BUILT IN RANGE * OVEN 
W PRIVATE ENCLOSED PATIOS

Gardens Del Amo
3544 GARNETT ST., TORRANCi

FR 3-3158

LISTINGS 
WANTED

FOR FAST, EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CONLEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

_ FR 9-8493 _
LIST'NGS

WANTED

$74.50 UP
DELUXE LUXURY 
ft NEW l-2-BEDRM. ft

College, church, park, shopping
16820 Yukon - DA^-3168 
16816 Yukon - DA^-8115 

DA 3-4701 ''
(Between Crenshaw and  'ralrle)

$13. WK. CLEAN. NtwTytfacoratedr i 
bedroom apt. 3 children O.K. Near 
school, bu« and transport tlon. 
Monthly rate* available JMM13 S. 
Vermont. OA 4-2553.

LARGE 1 & 2 clean bdrrm.,' blip) 
garage, pri. patio, children wel­ 
come. 1M05 Crenshaw FA 1-4371.

* * * *

Lost Our 

Contract
On II unit apartment building. Musj 
liquidate all brand new 4 root* 
groups from storage at below th< 
wholesale price he paid. All group^ 
Include genuine long-wearing NiaW 
gahyde living room. Nevermar oV 
net, full bedroom, all new furnitura 
plus new guarantee. Frlgldalre «ne 
O'Keefe stove. All »2»». Pay *}.« 
weak. FRIENDLY FURNITURE, 
20«7 Torrance Blvd., Torranc*. 
Open w«ek-days   « p.m. Mon. and 
Frl. tfl 9 p.m. FA 1-0930

* * * * *

I Am
Desperate .

Leaving by plane Monday for av> 
erseas oil field in Arabia. Left rn 
furniture and appliances at war* 
house. Storage paid until Jan. Ttt 
Must find reliable party to taM 
over my large equity FREE. Bal­ 
ance now owing, $263. Payment! 
of $15.42 a month Includes refriv 
erator, table-top range, '-piece II* 
Ing room set, automatic washer, 
5-plece chrome set, 1 bedroom set, 
sewing machine, electric percola­ 
tor, twin beds, electric ironer, 
vacuum cleaner, dishes, pillows, 
miscellaneous Items. Ask for lot 
No. 507, Item* ill through 160. 
See dally 9 30 to 9, Sunday 11 
6. Stored at WAREHOUSE 
LINCOLN FURNITURE, 400 
Hawthorne Blvd. OR t-ttO*.

Release me
Of My Responsibilities 

Going back to service. Left my 4 
room* of modern furn'ture and ap­ 
pliances stored In Lono Beach. Re­ 
sponsible people can take over my 
payments of $11.67 month, balance 
S247.35. Dlr. Not hi no else. B I   
cross-top refrigerator, automatic 
washer, 31" TV, rut, vacuum 
cleaner. S PC. dinette set, n-piece 
living rom set, 4-pc. bedroom set. 
bunk beds and boy's bike. See M. 
No. 3 warehouse, 4084 AtlanfA 
Ave., Long Beach. GA 3-7S3I. Alsv 
4 room G.I home for sale or rent.

*****
FAMILY BREAK UP

These folks had to tend back their 
beautiful 4 room outfit with stov* 
and refrigerator. They paid In $37Si 
balance due $719. Take over pay­ 
ment* of t9.no month and If* 
yours. Ask for Robert's group, 
FRIENDLY FURNITURE, 70*7 Tor- 
ranee Blvd., Torrance. Open weak- 
days t-9; Tues. «. Sat. »-*. Sun Jfc 
noon t« I. FA 1-0930. V

*****

Family Split

ONE bdrnrsarage, imal 
No pets, water paid at 20472 Cata- 
llna, call DA 4-A8A9.

3 BEDROOM
Modern. Lower, fully carpeted 

FA 1-3155.

7~BEOROOMr aVtT^iVo^morVVr v 
Clean Adults 1S22 W. 204th St., 
Torrance FA'I-I2M.

2 BEDRM. upper M5. l bedroom 
lower, MS. Torrance Blvd. Near 
Sartorl. FA 8-W30.

ii T-BEDROOM apts~ 
tled. $55 month.

DA S 0563

Apartments for Ront 
(Furniihod) 120

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single & I -Bdrm. Apt.

Elegant Inside hallwavs, beaut. 
landscaped surroundings, Ideally 
located with shop, center across 
Si separate kit., dinette, dress­ 
ing rm., very Ig. closets, w.w. 
r.arpettno, recllner chairs, TV 
lacks, free use of vacuum clean­ 
er, irrr 1959 mod auto, washer* 
and dryers in Indry. rm., all util. 
paid, no cleaning chg. or dep. 
tT8 SlOO Healed pool, rec room. 
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